Contents
1. Nomenclature………………………………………………………………….
2. Product Schedule……………………………………………………………..
3. Features…………………………………………………………………..........
4. Specifications………………………………………………………………….
5. Dimension………………………………………………………………………
6. Maintenance Space…………………………………………………………
7. Wiring Diagrams……………………….………………………………..........

14. Troubleshooting…………………………..…………………………………
15. Maintenance…..…………………………..………………………………….
16. Controller…………………………..………………………………...............
17. Accessory…………………………..………………………………..............
※ Manufacture reserves the right to discontinue, or change at any time, specifications or designs without
notices and without incurring obligations.
1. Nomenclature
HRV - 200
Heat Recovery Ventilator
Air Volume (m /h)3
2. Product Schedule
No Model
Air volume Net dimension Net weight
Power supply
(m3/h) (L×W×H)    (unit: mm) (kg)
1 HRV-200 200 666×264×580 22 220V-1Ph-50Hz
2 HRV-300 300 744×270×599 23 220V-1Ph-50Hz
3 HRV-400 400 744×270×804 30 220V-1Ph-50Hz
4 HRV-500 500 824×270×904 35.5 220V-1Ph-50Hz
5 HRV-800 800 1116×388×884 57.5 220V-1Ph-50Hz
6 HRV-1000 1000 1116×388×1134 59 220V-1Ph-50Hz
7 HRV-1500 1500 1500×540×1200 160 380V-3Ph-50HZ
8 HRV-2000 2000 1550×540×1400 175 380V-3Ph-50HZ
External appearance:
HRV-(200, 300, 400, 500, 800, 1000) HRV-(1500, 2000)
3. Features
HRV (Heat Recovery Ventilation) employ advanced technique and technics, the heat exchanged core